
oe Afternoon Chat: Men in. the Kitchen: More, Englishmen
‘This. . afternoon. Richard White
"speaks about. two . well-knownamateur British cooks, Philip Mor-
ton.Shand and arwelt
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3. 0
Beethoven. OverturesLeonora No.
37.8 "Mozart's"ace Music
"Sonata ‘in. D Major, K. 576
"3:24 Eileen ‘Joyce (planist)

~

2nd and 38rd Movements from
Quartet in D Major,

OR:
64,

No, «5°

"3130 ‘To-day’s Feature4.0 "Sparrows of London"(8rd Episode)

bai? cage Girls and
* fill-

4"

Lae— "Tempo and Vocal-sts
.5. 0 The Children’s Hour:
Judy’s Play: "The Fairy- and the
Giant"
-6.15-5:30. Two Together
6.0 _ "Dad, and Dave’
6.42 Out of the Bag
8,30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 » sBBC Newsreel7.0, "Consumer Time
7.10..: Mantovani and His: Orch-
estra
. Round: a Gipsy Camp Fire.
7.16 "The Man in the Dark"7.30 Fred Hartley and His Musiowith Jack Cooper :

8).0. The Toronto Symphony
Orchestra :

The Earle of Oxford’s MarchPavane
The Bells
From‘ the Fitzwilliam VirginalBook
Serenade — Quartet in F,Op. 3, 5 Haydn

8.17... "Coficerto for Crooks"
A Radio Play by. Peter. Cheyney
8.45 Voices of Broadcasting
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Raymonde Scott Pro-
gramme
9.46 Hi-ho the Merry Oh
10. 0 Close down

: V/, DUNEDINGl, 790, ke, 380 m.

6. .0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 In My Garden
9.16 We Sing
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: World’sGreat Max Reger (Ger-
many)
11. 0-11.30. Variety
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Revue
2.15 Song Time: Cavan O’Connor
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Webster
Booth and Anne Ziegler
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Tchaikovski

, Francesca da Rimini
‘4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Halli-
day and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music

—

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel.7.0 Consumer Time
Local News Servicg
a)

7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Adrian Boult and BBC SymphonyOrchestra

Symphony
Poem "The Ocean-

Sibelius
7.40 a on a Theme byThomas Tallis Vaughan Williams
7.54 "BBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Clarence Raybould
Symphonic Poem "My Coun-try" Moerane
BBC Programme

8. 4 Arturo Toscanini and BBC
Symphony Orehestra
Symphony No. 1 in C Major,
Op. 21 Beethoven

8.31 Sir Adrian Boult and BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Serenade in C Major, Op, 48Tohaikovski
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Orchestra conductedby Sir Adrian Boult
Crown Imperial Walton

9.38 Musie for Strings Bliss
10. 1 Melody Mixture
Light Music arranged and played
by Jack Byfleld and his Playerswith James Bell at the organ
BBC Programme

10.31 Music, Mirth and Melody |

11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5, 0-5.30 p.m. Light Orchestras
and Ballads
6. 0 Music from the Films °

6.30 A Scottish Session
+ ae Band Music

é

7.30 Popular Music8 Q Theatre Box

8.12 Variety with Joe Loss andhis Orchestra, Denny Dennis
(vocal) and Roy Smeck and his
Hawaiian Serenaders :

8.45 "Inspector Cobbe’ Remem-
bers; The Twin Sisters"
9.0 Mario Harp Lorenzi and his
Rhythmics
9.15 The Sentimentalists
9.30 "The Famous Match,’ byNat Gould
9.45 ‘Live, Love and Laugh"
10. 0 FOR THE MUSIC LOVER:
This Week’s Featured Composer:
Beethoven
London Symphony Orchestra
Leonora Overture No, 2
10.16 Vladimir Horowitz (pla-nist)
Thirty-two Variations in CMinor
10.25 Concertgebouw Orchestra
Scherzando (Symphony No, 8)

10.30 Close down

"ay ERCARGI
680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.0 A.C.E, TALK: "Safety inthe Home" ,

9.20 Devotional Service :

9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour conducted
by Uncle Clarrie
5.15-5.30 English Dance Bands
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Musi¢ ;

7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Con-cert introducing JEAN McLEAN
(mezzo-soprano) and
RALPH WESNEY (baritone)
Mantovani and His Concert Or-
chestra
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 2 Liszt
7.87 Jean McLean
Dorothy Perkins’ Rose Carew
Philosophy Emmell
Coming Home Willeby
Think on Me Scott
7.54 The OrchestraLondon Fantasia Richardson
8.3 Ralph Wesney
Pass, Everyman Sanderson
Sylvia Speaks

8. 8 The Orchestra
Holiday for Strings Rose
Bohemian Love Song Remy
8.14 Ralph Wesney
Bush Song at Dawn James
Ah Loye But a Day

Protheroe
8.19 The Orchestra
Tchaikovski Melodies

Tohaikovsk®
Convoy Binge
8.28 Songs from the Shows

BBC Programme
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "Merry Go Round" Air
Force Edition
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

|41,72 [D)
DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297m.

. Op.m., Tea Time Tunes
Presbyterian Hour

8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 #Especially for You
10. 0 Swing session
411.Q@ Close down

. Thursday. October 31Nets From London, 6.0 am:;
from the ZB's.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 Pm.

1ZB ein "= seks
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session ;9.30 Current Ceiling Prices.
9.45 We Travel. the Friendly
Road with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15. Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. & Home Decorating, Sessionby Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)Ee

AFTERNOON;
;

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session

duomen's World (Marina)
EVENING:

Magic IslandWild Life
Chuckles with Jerry
Economic information. Ser-viice Talk (Consumer Time) on£rrent Ceiling PricesMelba, Queen of SongSo. the Story GoesStar Theatre
Here’s Health
Boe moe, Doctor.
Men, Motoring and SportRod Talbot)" Hits from the’ShowsThese You Have Loved

. Dance Music~

Close down
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27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 "My.Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. &. Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

412. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.0 Let’s Listen to a_ Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
3. 0 Music. for Strings
3.15 Light Opera Memories
3.30 Classicana4.0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet +33

4.45 Hawaiian Harmony
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Isl...d
6.15 Wild. Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7.0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices
7.16 Melba; Queen of Song
7TA5 Private Secretary.
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldos
Drummond (last broadcast)45 Bleak House
9. 0. . Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas. Recordings10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries
11. 0 Screen Snapshots
12. 0 Close down

SZB usm ma
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9
Hill
. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
110.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating Talk by

3 Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2-2 Let’s Listen to,a_ Love
Song2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World: (Joan)4.45 Children’s session, featur-ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
Magic IslandWild LifeThe Barrier
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time and Cur-
Ceiling Prices
c.B. Show
Tavern Tunes
Star Theatre
The Return of Bulidogrummond
Popular Fallacies ~-
Doctor Mao
Recordings

10. © Evenin tar10.15 Vegetable
arvwine

in the
Home Garden (Da
10.30 Hits from hows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.365 Morning Star9.0 #£Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O| My Husband’s Love
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest10.45 Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Tahitian* Tunes3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Women’s World (Almass4.45 ong, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7. 0 Consumer Time followed
by Current Ceiling Prices
7.156 °The C.B. Show7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8.0 Star Theatre8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond45 Chuckles with Jerrytor Mac
9.45 Songs of Scotland
10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood10.16 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Black ivory |11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6, 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0

S entags6.15 Wild Life
6.45 , Popular Fallacies7.0 Consumer Time
7.12 Current Ceiling Prices
7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Quiz Show
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre .
8.46 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
The Adventures of Peter

Chance
10. 0 Close down

At 2.0’clock this afternoon all
> the ZB Stations bring you beau-
tiful melodies and songs in the
programme "Let’s Listen to a
Love Song."

"Popular Fallacies" is the in-
triguing title of a new 2ZA fea-
ture which takes the air at 6.45
p.m. Ofk

eee eae

The yachting season officially
opens in Auckland on Novem-
ber 9, but fishermen get started
a few weeks ahead of the yachts-
men-and fishing means that
Rod Talbot will have reports
on large ones that didn’t get
away in "Men and Motoring"
at 10 o'clock to-night

from 1ZB.

Have you a planting plan for
the week-end? "David," 3ZB’s
gardening expert, will be on theair at 10.15 to-night, with valu-
able hints-and if you follow
them, well, maybe you'll grow
those bumper crops this season.


